
2016144 Eastern Province  TSA Series Week 1
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA031128

TSA031273

GN

WP

[1] Connor KRUGER

Mikaeel WOODMAN 6-1, 7-5

3

4

TSA04761

TSA048423

FS

GC

Wian VAN ZYL

Wian ROOTHMAN 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA031304

TSA30056

FS

GN

Jason SCHIMPER

Jordan GANCHO 4-6, 6-4, 6-0

7

8

TSA031014

TSA031321

GC Loago SALESHANDO

[5] Matthew BROWN 6-4, 6-0

9

10

TSA040071

TSA031353

GC [4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Luc KOENIG 6-0, 6-3

11

12

TSA030221

TSA048320

FS

BOR

Stephan Paul VILJOEN

Joseph TOWNES 7-6(4), 6-3

13

14

TSA031342

TSA048635

KZN

GN

Thomas REY

Francois  VAN WYK 6-3, 7-6(6)

15

16

TSA031345

TSA048597

KZN

WP

James EDLEY

[6] Benjamin DAVIDYAN 6-3, 6-1

17

18

TSA048610

TSA04794

KZN

WP

[8] Marshall HULETT

Stephen CLAASSEN 6-2, 6-0

19

20

TSA040282

TSA30068 GN

Daniel CROWIE

Steyn DIPPENAAR 7-6(3), 4-6, 6-0

21

22

TSA048674

TSA030437

WP

EP

Sebastiano SOLA

Gerhard BOTHA 6-2, 6-2

23

24

TSA048600

TSA031344

GC

KZN

Reuben DU TOIT

[3] Alexander EDLEY 6-2, 6-0

25

26

TSA048680

TSA048619

Winelands

KZN

[7] ANRO NEL

Calum JESTIN 6-4, 6-3

27

28

TSA031361

TSA048598

EDEN

GC

Daniël WESSELS

Calvin CROUSE 7-6(2), 6-0

29

30

TSA030049

TSA048640

EP

WP

Matthew STUART

Joshua ROBERTS 6-2, 6-3

31

32

TSA048647

TSA048339

EDEN

FS

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

[2] GERARD HENNING 6-2, 6-3

Mikaeel WOODMAN

Wian ROOTHMAN

6-3, 6-0

Jordan GANCHO

[5] Matthew BROWN

6-3, 6-2

Luc KOENIG

Stephan Paul VILJOEN

6-4, 6-3

Thomas REY

James EDLEY

7-6(6), 6-1

Stephen CLAASSEN

Daniel CROWIE

6-4, 5-7, 6-0

Sebastiano SOLA

[3] Alexander EDLEY

6-2, 6-1

[7] ANRO NEL

Daniël WESSELS

6-3, 6-4

Joshua ROBERTS

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

6-0, 6-3

Mikaeel WOODMAN

[5] Matthew BROWN

6-1, 6-3

Luc KOENIG

James EDLEY

6-7(3), 6-1, 6-4

Daniel CROWIE

[3] Alexander EDLEY

6-3, 6-3

Daniël WESSELS

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

6-0, 6-0

Mikaeel WOODMAN

Luc KOENIG

6-4, 1-6, 6-1

[3] Alexander EDLEY

Daniël WESSELS

6-1, 6-2

Luc KOENIG

Daniël WESSELS

6-3, 4-6, 6-3

Daniël WESSELS

B1

Mikaeel WOODMAN

[3] Alexander EDLEY

3/4 Playoff

 



[5] Matthew BROWN

James EDLEY 7-6(8), 6-1

Daniel CROWIE

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN 6-3, 6-3

C3

[5] Matthew BROWN

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

5/6 Playoff

 

D1

James EDLEY

Daniel CROWIE

7/8 Playoff

 

Wian ROOTHMAN

Jordan GANCHO 6-2, 6-3

Stephan Paul VILJOEN

Thomas REY 6-3, 7-5

Stephen CLAASSEN

Sebastiano SOLA 6-4, 6-4

[7] ANRO NEL

Joshua ROBERTS 6-2, 6-1

Jordan GANCHO

Stephan Paul VILJOEN

0-6, 6-0, 10-4

Sebastiano SOLA

[7] ANRO NEL

6-2, 6-2

E7

Stephan Paul VILJOEN

[7] ANRO NEL

9/10 Playoff

 

F1

Jordan GANCHO

Sebastiano SOLA

11/12 Playoff

 

Wian ROOTHMAN

Thomas REY 7-5, 6-3

Stephen CLAASSEN

Joshua ROBERTS 6-1, 6-1

G3

Thomas REY

Stephen CLAASSEN

13/14 Playoff

 

H1

Wian ROOTHMAN

Joshua ROBERTS

15/16 Playoff

 



[1] Connor KRUGER

Wian VAN ZYL 6-2, 6-0

Jason SCHIMPER

Loago SALESHANDO 7-5, 6-3

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Joseph TOWNES 6-2, 6-2

Francois  VAN WYK

[6] Benjamin DAVIDYAN 3-6, 6-3, 10-7

[8] Marshall HULETT

Steyn DIPPENAAR Walkover

Gerhard BOTHA

Reuben DU TOIT 6-0, 7-5

Calum JESTIN

Calvin CROUSE 6-2, 6-0

Matthew STUART

[2] GERARD HENNING 6-7(6), 6-0, 10-6

[1] Connor KRUGER

Jason SCHIMPER

7-6(7), 4-6, 10-4

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[6] Benjamin DAVIDYAN

6-4, 7-6(2)

Steyn DIPPENAAR

Gerhard BOTHA

6-3, 6-1

Calum JESTIN

[2] GERARD HENNING

6-4, 6-3

[1] Connor KRUGER

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

7-5, 6-2

Steyn DIPPENAAR

[2] GERARD HENNING

6-2, 6-0

I15

[1] Connor KRUGER

[2] GERARD HENNING

17/18 Playoff

 

J1

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Steyn DIPPENAAR

19/20 Playoff

 

Jason SCHIMPER

[6] Benjamin DAVIDYAN 6-1, 6-1

Gerhard BOTHA

Calum JESTIN 6-0, 6-3

K3

Jason SCHIMPER

Calum JESTIN

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

[6] Benjamin DAVIDYAN

Gerhard BOTHA

23/24 Playoff

 

Wian VAN ZYL

Loago SALESHANDO 6-3, 6-3

Joseph TOWNES

Francois  VAN WYK 6-4, 3-6, 10-3

M3

BYE

Reuben DU TOIT

Calvin CROUSE

Matthew STUART 6-2, 6-2

Loago SALESHANDO

Francois  VAN WYK

6-2, 6-1

Reuben DU TOIT

Matthew STUART

6-1, 6-1

M7

Francois  VAN WYK

Matthew STUART

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

Loago SALESHANDO

Reuben DU TOIT

27/28 Playoff

 



Wian VAN ZYL

Joseph TOWNES 7-5, 6-4

O2

BYE

Calvin CROUSE

O3

Joseph TOWNES

Calvin CROUSE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

Wian VAN ZYL

BYE

31/32 Playoff

Wian VAN ZYL
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